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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino SparQ hand soap offers not just comfort and hygiene but also a pleasant fragrance experience. Together with BlackSatino SparQ,

BlackSatino offers two surprising fragrance variations for soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners. These are no standard toilet fragrances,
but specially developed perfumes for BlackSatino washrooms.The soap cartridges are hygienic, and easy and quick to replace.

Create an even better fragrance experience by alternating between SparQ and Qlash. This keeps the toilet users' sense of smell stimulated,

with a positive impact on the overall toilet experience.SparQ has fragrance notes of lemon and lavender, heart notes of clove and tonka bean,

and base notes of musk, cedar and sandalwood. The formula is an aromatic composition with sensual cool and warm tones of citrus and

lavender, spices and oriental scents and wood, giving the fragrance a spicy and exotic character.

The SparQ and Qlash fragrances used in BlackSatino soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners are Cradle to Cradle certified. This means

that they are 100% safe for people and the environment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour

Coding

label / certification
EAN CU

Product

Packaging unit
Dimensions (mm)
gross weight (kg)
net weight (kg)
EAN-Case
Dimensions PU (mm)
Pieces / Pallet
Pallet

Contents

Nature
SF30

Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral

8710561006237
Hand soap

6

171X296x220
4.5

4.2
8710561006244
171 x 296 x 220
90

EURO

+/- 750 cans
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