



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001





SparQ - Hand Soap

332250

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino SparQ hand soap offers not just comfort and hygiene but also a pleasant fragrance experience. Together with BlackSatino SparQ, BlackSatino offers two surprising fragrance variations for soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners. These are no standard toilet fragrances, but specially developed perfumes for BlackSatino washrooms. The soap cartridges are hygienic, and easy and quick to replace.

Create an even better fragrance experience by alternating between SparQ and Qlash. This keeps the toilet users' sense of smell stimulated, with a positive impact on the overall toilet experience. SparQ has fragrance notes of lemon and lavender, heart notes of clove and tonka bean, and base notes of musk, cedar and sandalwood. The formula is an aromatic composition with sensual cool and warm tones of citrus and lavender, spices and oriental scents and wood, giving the fragrance a spicy and exotic character.

The SparQ and Qlash fragrances used in BlackSatino soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners are Cradle to Cradle certified. This means that they are 100% safe for people and the environment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	Nature
Coding	SF30
label / certification	Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral
EAN CU	8710561006237
Product	Hand soap
Packaging unit	6
Dimensions (mm)	171x296x220
gross weight (kg)	4.5
net weight (kg)	4.2
EAN-Case	8710561006244
Dimensions PU (mm)	171 x 296 x 220
Pieces / Pallet	90
Pallet	EURO
Contents	+/- 750 cans

59757 Arnsberg F +49 (0)2932 307-8040